Yellow Rose - Yearling Mares
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HORSE
Ribbonz
O Sprinklez
Dreams N Gasoline
Sheza Secret Gem
Crown N Candy
Shes All Temptation
KR Sweet Dreams
An Artist Angel
CF Shez So Cool
Drippin In Diamonds
Xtra Flirty
Heisman Epinion
HR Alexandra
Exa Cutie
lem Phenominal

2024 Yellow Rose Futurity Results & Payouts

EXHIBITOR
Cara McMillian-Gibson
Tawni Jones Ledbetter

Jeffrey Wesley
Ganeen Hult
India Champion
Patrice Yoder
Andrea Olsen
Ted Madl

Hunter Dulin

Johnny Bonin

Clay Banter

Karen Hasty

Marilyn Hasty
Wesley Siebenneicher
Melissa Schnell

Yellow Rose - Yearling Geldings
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HORSE
Cowboy Bootz
Cowboys Addiction
Might As Well Be Me
Pre Eminence
Excelante
Dark Intent
Heisman Style
Hes All Of That

EXHIBITOR
Dr GiGi Wood Davis
Karen Wegman
Rose Santos
Brenda Speer
Ami Bennett
Mary Bitner Koehn
Jackie Weatherman
Katherine Olson

Yellow Rose - Yearling Stallions
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Yellow Rose - 2 Yr Old Mares
PLACING
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HORSE
Im Watching You
Paso Doble
DMM Legacy
JLR Its Now Or Never
Secret Agenda
Risquee

HORSE
FAFilling
Gunslingin Clara
CanlTelATale
Vince In Color
The Ladys Legendary
Gunslinger Entention
A Painted Secret
HP Power Stylin
Jadore
Here | Em

EXHIBITOR
Greg Davis
Robert Martin
Christine Eller
Tammi Smith
Amanda Bennett
Rita Fran Norris

EXHIBITOR
Nancy Dyer
Cara McMillian-Gibson
Tawni Jones Ledbetter
Ronda Huffman
Jackie Weatherman
Patrice Yoder
Laura B Smith
Karen Hasty
Johnny Bonin
Gail Cunningham

OWNER
Carolyn Stewart
Tawni Jones Ledbetter
Jeffrey Wesley
Ron/Ganeen Hult
India Champion
Patrice Yoder
Andrea Olsen
Ted Madl
Earlyn Chase
Johnny Bonin
Clay Banter
Ron/Karen Hasty
Roy/Marilyn Dunahay
Wesley Siebenneicher
Donna Freeman

OWNER
Dr GiGi Wood Davis
Karen Wegman
Rose Santos
Howard Speer
Ami Bennett
Mary Bitner Koehn
Dave/Jackie Weatherman
Katherine Olson

OWNER
Dr Gigi Davis
Robert Martin
Christine Eller
Dewey Smith
Amanda Bennett
Rita Fran Norris

OWNER
Nancy Dyer
Carolyn Stewart
Tawni Jones Ledbetter
Ronda Huffman
Dave/Jackie Weatherman
Patrice Yoder
Laura B Smith
Ron/Karen Hasty
Johnny Bonin
Gail Cunningham
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SIRE
Rumerz
Urge
CR Peacemaker
Secret Gunfighter
Trillions
Hes So That
Very Cool
Xtreme Classic Style
Very Cool
Execute
Xtra Style
The Heisman Legend
ElAnte
Execute
lem The One

SIRE
Secret Gunfighter
Cool Addiction
Raylan Givens
Evinceble
El Ante
My Bravado
The Heisman Legend
Hes So That

SIRE
Secret Gunfighter
FG Born Legacy
FG Born Legacy
PF Premo
CoolIn Color
ElAnte

SIRE
Ententions
Secret Gunfighter
TelN Tales
Evinceble
The Heisman Legend
Ententions
Execute
Hes Stylin
CoollIn Color
IEMThe One

AMT WON
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00
$800.00
$600.00
$500.00
$400.00
$375.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

AMT WON
1,500.00
1,000.00

800.00
600.00
400.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

AMTWON
1,250.00
1,250.00

650.00
400.00
100.00
100.00

AMT WON
$1,650.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$600.00
$450.00
$400.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00



2024 Yellow Rose Futurity Results & Payouts

Yellow Rose - 2 Yr Old Geldings

PLACING HORSE EXHIBITOR
1 Flawless Execution Andrea Olsen
2 Enfallible Amanda Lewis
3 HR Elusive Ante Tawni Jones Ledbetter
4 FG Forever Charming Heather Kraus

Yellow Rose - 2 Yr Old & Over Stallions

PLACING HORSE EXHIBITOR
1 Expenziv Desiree Duhon Dyess
2 Goodness Tawni Jones Ledbetter

Yellow Rose - 3Yr Old & Over Mares

PLACING HORSE EXHIBITOR
1 Flaming Cool Sensation Larry Volkmar
2 Oh Pinch Me Lonn Smallwood
3 Blessingz Tawni Jones Ledbetter
4 FG Born To Succeed Thomas Kegley
5 DLA Telalikitis Melissa Schnell

Yellow Rose - 3 Yr Old & Over Geldings

Placing HORSE EXHIBITOR
1 De Finest Legend Kim Helburg
2 Manhattan Camryn James
3 FG The Executive Abriel Odling-Fincutter
4 Giorgio Toby Pippin
Youth Manhattan Camryn James

OWNER
Andrea Olsen
John R Lewis

TawniJones Ledbetter
Heather Kraus

OWNER
Desiree Duhon Dyess
TawniJones Ledbetter

OWNER
Larry Volkmar
L/Kathy Smallwood
Tawni Jones Ledbetter
Thomas Kegley
Donna Freeman

OWNER
Kim Helburg
David James
Abriel Odling-Fincutter
Toby Pippin
David James
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SIRE
Execute
Evinceble
ElAnte
Execute

SIRE
Trillions
Execute

SIRE
CoolIn Color
Valentino
ElAnte
FG Born Lagacy
Telachrome

SIRE
Secrets Of A Legend
Evinceble
Im Tee Totally Cool
Hes Stylin
Evinceble

AMT WON
$1,000
$750
$450
$100

AMT WON
$600
$400

AMT WON
$1,000.00
$750.00
$450.00
$300.00
$100.00

AMT WON
1000
750
450
100
250
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